
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 
  

 
 

 
 
 
 

 1   
 

Tuition is Due 
BLACK WOMENS 
EXPO 

2 
 
 

 

3 
 

 
 

4 

Professional  
Development Day 
SCHOOLCLOSED 

5 

 
6 7 8 

Show N’ Tell 
9 

10 
 

11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

Show N’ Tell 
Field Trip: Kite Fly-
ing Picnic –Foster 
Ave Beach 

16 

BACK TO SCHOOL 
BASH 

17 

 
18      SPIRIT WEEK 
SUPERHERO 
DAY 

19       SPIRIT WEEK 
SPORTS/JERSEY 
DAY 

20       SPIRIT WEEK 

COLOR WARS 

21        SPIRIT WEEK  22      SPIRIT WEEK 
CAREER DAY OR 
COLLEGE GEAR 

 
 

23 

 

24 

 
25 26  27  29 29 

Show N’ Tell 
30 

31    Building Blocks  

Learning Academy 
1120 West 69th Street Chicago, Illinois 60621  

Phone: 773-488- 2222 Fax:  773-488-2279 

www.buildingblockslearningacademy.com 

2025 Building Blocks  
Learning Center 


