

Building Blocks Learning Center

2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Tuition is Due BLACK WOMENS EXPO	2
3	Professional Development Day SCHOOLCLOSED	5	Tuition is Late	7	Show N' Tell 20 Year Anniversary Celebration	9
10	11	12	13	14	Show N' Tell Field Trip: Kite Fly- ing Picnic –Foster Ave Beach	16 BACK TO SCHOOL BASH
17	18 SPIRIT WEEK SUPERHERO DAY P P P	19 SPIRIT WEEK SPORTS/JERSEY DAY	20 SPIRIT WEEK COLOR WARS	21 SPIRIT WEEK Decades Day	22 SPIRIT WEEK CAREER DAY OR COLLEGE GEAR	23
24	25	26	27	29	Show N' Tell	30
31				Building Blocks Learning Academy 1120 West 69th Street Cl Phone: 773-488- 2222 Fa www.buildingblocksle	nicago, Illinois 60621 x: 773-488-2279	